



Reference No. SE-S-2101110R1

Sock	et-outlet for fixed installation
Type designation:	1091
Certificate holder:	Elko AS Sandstuveien 68 0680 Oslo Norway
The product complies the standard(s):	with IEC 60884-1:2002+A1+A2 SS 428 08 34:2013+T1
Date of expiry:	13 August, 2026
Additional information i	Amondia 4 O 14 A
Additional information i	
Certification Body:	Intertek Semko AB, Product Certification Place: Kista - Stockholm
Signed:	Date: 06 July, 2022
	Henrik Wikström

This Certificate is for the exclusive use of Intertek's client and is provided pursuant to the agreement between Intertek and its Client. Intertek's responsibility and liability are limited to the terms and conditions of the agreement. Intertek assumes no liability to any party, other than to the Client in accordance with the agreement, for any loss, expense or damage occasioned by the use of this Certificate. Only the Client is authorized to permit copying or distribution of this Certificate and then only in its entirety. Any use of the Intertek name or one of its marks for the sale or advertisement of the tested material, product or service must first be approved in writing by Intertek.

Intertek Semko AB Page 1 of 2



APPENDIX:

Reference No. SE-S-2101110R1

Technical Data:

Type designation 1091
Rated voltage (V) 250V AC
Rated current (A) 16A
Trademark ELKO

Test Report 444856, 467284

Product information Two-pole socket-outlet with side-earthing contacts. Standard Sheet III.

Thermoplastic, flush mounting, 2 gang, with shutters and screwless

terminals. 60mm fixing distance. IP21

Manufacturing Sites: Merten GmbH

Fritz-Kotz-Strasse 8 51674 Wiehl Germany

This certificate is based on a certificate with Ref. No. P21225626/A1 issued by Nemko AS according to the Nordic Certification Service agreement.

This certificate replaces previously issued ref. No. SE-S-2101110 dated 13 August 2021. A new certificate has been issued on account of removing one manufacturing site.

Certification Body: Intertek Semko AB, Product Certification Place: Kista - Stockholm

Signed: // /// Date: 06 July, 2022

Henrik Wikström

This Certificate is for the exclusive use of Intertek's client and is provided pursuant to the agreement between Intertek and its Client. Intertek's responsibility and liability are limited to the terms and conditions of the agreement. Intertek assumes no liability to any party, other than to the Client in accordance with the agreement, for any loss, expense or damage occasioned by the use of this Certificate. Only the Client is authorized to permit copying or distribution of this Certificate and then only in its entirety. Any use of the Intertek name or one of its marks for the sale or advertisement of the tested material, product or service must first be approved in writing by Intertek.

Intertek Semko AB Page 2 of 2